License

C

Establishment

2381
2392
810
809
2206
994
2396

Fox Funeral Home

Fox Funeral Home

Griffiths Hovendick Chapel
Griffiths Hovendick Chapel
Harman Wright Mortuary
Laughlin Hoevet Funeral Home

Vance-Gerdes Funeral Home

Total Nebraska Deaths 2016
Total Nebraska Cremation 2016

FUNERAL
CONVERGENCE

City
Beatrice
Adams
Beatrice
Adams
Beatrice
Wymore
Odell

16401
7876

Total

106

3

45

1

92

36

3

Burial
60

23

46
26

2016 Report

Case Total by Funeral Establishment

Gage County
Nebraska
Removal
Hospital From Percent

Cremation Entombment Donation Disposition State Cremation
44 0 2 0 0 41.51%
1 0 0 0 0 33.33%
22 0 0 0 0 48.89%
0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
45 0 1 0 0 48.91%
10 0 0 0 0 27.78%
0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

For further information on these annual reports, to
subscribe to our monthly or quarterly reports, or to
obtain our archived reports, please contact Funeral
Convergence at Info@FuneralConvergence.com

©2021 Funeral Convergence. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication of this publication
without written approval from Funeral Convergence is a violation of applicable law.

FUNERAL CONVERGENCE P.O. Box 1489 Palm Springs, California 92263-1489 ph: (831) 221-0075
email: info@FuneralConvergence.com



