

2016 Report

Case Total by Funeral Establishment Gage County Nebraska

		•••						<u>Hospital</u>	<u>From</u>	<u>Percent</u>
<u>License</u>	<u>Establishment</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Burial</u>	<u>Cremation</u>	Entombment	<u>Donation</u>	<u>Disposition</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Cremation</u>
2381	Fox Funeral Home	Beatrice	106	60	44	0	2	0	0	41.51%
2392	Fox Funeral Home	Adams	3	2	1	0	0	0	0	33.33%
810	Griffiths Hovendick Chapel	Beatrice	45	23	22	0	0	0	0	48.89%
809	Griffiths Hovendick Chapel	Adams	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
2206	Harman Wright Mortuary	Beatrice	92	46	45	0	1	0	0	48.91%
994	Laughlin Hoevet Funeral Home	Wymore	36	26	10	0	0	0	0	27.78%
2396	Vance-Gerdes Funeral Home	Odell	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%

Total Nebraska Deaths 2016
Total Nebraska Cremation 2016

16401

7876

For further information on these annual reports, to subscribe to our monthly or quarterly reports, or to obtain our archived reports, please contact Funeral Convergence at Info@FuneralConvergence.com

Removal

©2021 Funeral Convergence. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication of this publication without written approval from Funeral Convergence is a violation of applicable law.